DAIOS COVE

LUXURY RESORT & VILLAS

in cooperation with:

e sunball tennis

Tennis Price list / Preisliste 2014

Individual lessons / Einzelunterricht

1 x 45 min. 3 x45 min. 6 x 45 min.
€53 €150 (€50/lesson) €288 (€48/lesson)

1 x 60 min. 3 x 60 min. 6 x 60 min.
€58 €165 (€55/lesson) €318 (€53/lesson)

Courses / Unterricht: Partner / 2 pers.

1 x 45 min. 3 x45 min. 6 x 45 min.
€30 €84 (€28/lesson) €162 (€27/lesson)

1 x 60 min. 3 x 60 min. 6 x 60 min.
€34 €96 (€32/lesson) €186 (€31/lesson)

1 x 90 min. 3 x90 min. 6 x 90 min.
€42 €120 (€40/lesson) €234 (€39/lesson)

* Children 4-12 years: 10% discount / Kinder 4-12 Jahre: Rabatt 10%

Group courses / Gruppenkurse 3-4 pers.

1 x 60 min. 3 x 60 min. 6 x 60 min.
€25 €69 (€23/lesson) €132 (€22/lesson)
1 x 90 min. 3 x90 min. 6 x 90 min.
€33 93 (€31/lesson) €180 (€30/lesson)

info@daioscove.com




DAIOS COVE

LUXURY RESORT & VILLAS

e sunball tennis

in cooperation with:

Kids & Junior camp 3-4 kids - Teens

1x60 min. 3x60 min. 6x60 min.

€27 €75 (€25/lesson) €138 (€23/lesson)

® Incl. tennis cap

Special offer for beginners:
1. 3x60 min. group lessons with 3-4 pers. on the court
2. 1 Wilson tennis racket of the latest edition
3. 5 Wilson tennis balls
4. 1 Wilson tennis cap

5. 1 Wilson tennis shirt

Fee: 190 €

Extra Services

* Professional Wilson racket rental / Leihgebihr professioneller Wilson Tennisschlager
Inclusive during the lessons / Im Trainingspreis enthalten

* Tennis court rental: free of charge / Platzmiete: kostenlos
* Tennis racket rental: €5 / Schldgerverleih: €5

* Racket restringing: starting from €30 / Besaitung: ab €30
* Floodlight fee: €5 / Flutlicht: €5

* Rental 4 tennis balls / Verleih 4 Tennisballe: 5 € per hour

info@daioscove.com




